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When you are looking for quality, 
durability and Style, We have been the 
trusted suppliers for UPVC solutions 
to a myriad of  developers, architects 
and interior decorators for a number 
of  years and they keep coming back 
to us our levels of  quality and service, 
surpass the rest in the market.

We boost of  great technical expertise 
and we offer the same to our custom-
ers all over the country through a well 
trained teams of  channel partners.

Over the years we have not only 
developed a great clientele across the 
nation. But we have also done our bit 
to the environment by offering solu-
tions uPVC hardware for your door & 
windows, and sealing systems that 
are in tune with the environment

We aim at providing excellence at all 
levels to our customers no matter 
what your needs are, we will under-
stand them all and offer you soutions 
that will indeed make your life. simpler 
and more comfortabl

ABOUT US 
In 2007 Mr. Sanjay Jain  have taken 
initiative and formed the company 
“Mozart Impex Pvt Ltd” is the compa-
ny that you should rely on for all your 
door and window solutions in your 
home

We are absolutely dedicated to cus-
tomers service and our offering has 
been developed after understanding 
our customer needs over the years. 
We are experts in this domain and if  
you truly only want the best, you can 
trust us with your eyes closed

At Mozart, we believe that your uPVC 
hardware for your door & windows 
are a reflection of  your home, and 
that's why we offer you a great range 
that is riddled with beauty and 
panache. So, go ahead and make the 
right choices. You can call us and go 
through the information available on 
our website.



Premium Door Handle
Code - MOZ 0301

Casement Handle
Code - MOZ 0302

Cockspur Handle
Code - MOZ 0303

Touch Lock
Code - MOZ 0304
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PREMIUM SERIES 
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Pop up Handle
Code - MOZ 0405

Bearing capacity
150Kg

Flat Hinge For Door
Code - MOZ 0406

Short Nack Handle 
Code - MOZ 0408

3D Adjustable Door Hinge
Code - MOZ 0407
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PREMIUM SERIES 
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Code - MOZ 0509

Code - MOZ 0510

uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware
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IDEAL / WC HANDLE  ( COMPLETE SET )

MORTISE  LOCK ( COMPLETE SET )
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Code - MOZ 0611

 * Black Also Available 

D HANDLE ( COMPLETE SET )

uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware
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CASEMENT DOOR 35/85mm ( COMPLETE SET )

uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware
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Code - MOZ 0812
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SLIDING HANDLE SERIES 

D Handle
Code - MOZ 0913

Sliding One Side Key & One Side Plain 
Handle
Code - MOZ 0916
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Plastic Handle 
Code - MOZ 0917

Short Neck Handle
Code - MOZ 0918
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Short "D" Handle Without Lockable
Code - MOZ 0914
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SLIDING HANDLE SERIES 

Big Short Neck Handle
Code - MOZ 1019

Crescent Handle L/R
Code - MOZ 1020
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Big Pop - up Handle
Code - MOZ 1022

Sliding L Handle in Metal without Key
Code - MOZ 1023

Pop - up Handle
Code - MOZ 1021

Sliding L Handle in Metal with Key
Code - MOZ 1024

When you are looking for quality, 
durability and Style, We have been the 
trusted suppliers for UPVC solutions 
to a myriad of  developers, architects 
and interior decorators for a number 
of  years and they keep coming back 
to us our levels of  quality and service, 
surpass the rest in the market.

We boost of  great technical expertise 
and we offer the same to our custom-
ers all over the country through a well 
trained teams of  channel partners.

Over the years we have not only 
developed a great clientele across the 
nation. But we have also done our bit 
to the environment by offering solu-
tions uPVC hardware for your door & 
windows, and sealing systems that 
are in tune with the environment

We aim at providing excellence at all 
levels to our customers no matter 
what your needs are, we will under-
stand them all and offer you soutions 
that will indeed make your life. simpler 
and more comfortabl
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C Handle
Code - MOZ 1125

91

SLIDING HANDLE SERIES 

uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware

Sliding Mesh Handle
Code - MOZ 1126

 Mosquito Mesh Handle
 Code - MOZ 1127
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Quality 
of  Life



CASEMENT HANDLE SERIES 

Premium Door Handle 35/85mm
Code - MOZ 1228

One Side Key & One Side Plain Handle
Code - MOZ 1232

One Side Key & One Side Knob Handle
Code - MOZ 1233

Casement Handle With Key 
Code - MOZ 1231
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uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware
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T Handle 
Code - MOZ 1337

Cockspur Premium Handle 
Code - MOZ 1336

One Side Key & One Side Knob Handle
Code - MOZ 1334

Cockspur Handle
Code - MOZ 1335

Allen Key Handle 
Code - MOZ 1338

CASEMENT HANDLE SERIES 
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“ Keep Noise Outside, 
Let Peace and Quiet 
remain inside ”

Quality 
of  Life



uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware
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Concealed Hinge For Window
Code - MOZ 1543

Concealed Hinge For Door
Code - MOZ 1544

HINGES SERIES 

3D Adjustable Door Hinge 
Code - MOZ 1539

Bearing capacity
120Kg 

Bearing capacity
120Kg 

Butt Hinge ( 75mm )
Code - MOZ 1541

3D Adjustable Door Hinge 
Code - MOZ 1540

Butt Hinge ( 100mm )
Code - MOZ 1542
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uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware
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ROLLERS SERIES 

Flat Nylon Single Roller
Code - MOZ 1646

Nylon Single Roller With Groove
Code - MOZ 1647

Nylon Single Roller Ball Bearing
Code - MOZ 1648

Nylon Double Roller With Groove
Code - MOZ 1649

www.mozartturkey.com

HINGES SERIES 

Flat Hinge For Door
Code - MOZ1645
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Adjustable Nylon Double Roller
Code - MOZ 1753

Four Wheel Roller With Groove
Code - MOZ 1754

Mini Adjustable Nylon Double Roller
Code - MOZ 1752

Mesh Roller
Code - MOZ 1750

Mesh Roller
Code - MOZ 1751
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ROLLERS SERIES 
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“ with the planing and selection 
of a window the accessibility of 
the roller plays an equally important 
role as its functionality does ”

High 
Quality
Rollers 
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7,5 mm Backset Espagnolette
Mushrooms Pin
Code - MOZ 1955

7,5 mm Backset Espagnolette
Zink Pin
Code - MOZ 1956

SLIDING ESPAG SERIES 
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DC

A B

L

L

DC

A B

L
(mm)

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

D
(mm) ( L.P )

MOZ - 400 395
595

795
1000
1195

1395

1595

1795

-
-

-
-
-

166

231

266

-
-

-
148
148

148

213

248

133
190

290
390
490

590

690

790

115
172

272
372
472

572

672

772

2
2

2
3
3

4

4

4

MOZ - 600

MOZ - 800
MOZ - 1000
MOZ - 1200

MOZ - 1400

MOZ - 1600

MOZ - 1800

Product Size

7.
5

43

7.
5

43



15 mm Backset Espagnolette
Mushrooms Pin
Code - MOZ 2057

15 mm Backset Espagnolette
Zink Pin
Code - MOZ 2058

SLIDING ESPAG SERIES 
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Product Size
L
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22 mm Backset Espagnolette
Code - MOZ 2159
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CASEMENT ESPAG SERIES 
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30 mm Backset Espagnolette
Code - MOZ 2260

35 mm Backset Espagnolette
Code - MOZ 2261

CASEMENT ESPAG SERIES 
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Product Size
L
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FRICTION STAY
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120008”
10”

12”
14”

16”

1200

1200
1500

1500

350
450

550
650

700

14
14

15
15

15

27-30kg
30-33kg

33-36kg
36-39kg

39-42kg

65
85
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88

2
2

2
2

2.5

MOZ - 2462

MOZ - 2463
MOZ - 2464

MOZ - 2465
MOZ - 2466

Product Code

Product Code

MOZ - 2471

MOZ - 2467

MOZ - 2468
MOZ - 2469

MOZ - 2470

Size (inch)
(L)

Size (inch)
(L)

18

H 

Standard Series
Material - 202

Max Window 
Height (mm)

Max Window 
Width(mm)

Stack
Height (mm)

(H)

Stack
Height (mm)

(H)

Weight
Capacity

Min - Max Opening
Thickness

(mm)

120008”
10”

12”
14”

16”

1200

1200
1500

1500

350
450

550
650

700

14
14

14.5
15

15

27-30kg
30-33kg

33-36kg
36-39kg

39-42kg

65
85

88
88

88

2
2

2
2.5

2.5

Daimond Series
Material - 304

Max Window 
Height (mm)

Max Window 
Width(mm)

Weight
Capacity

Min - Max Opening
Thickness

(mm)

L



MOZ - 2572
MOZ - 2573
MOZ - 2574

Size
(inch)

Product Code
Size

(inch)

STAY ARM 

SHOOT BOLT  
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8”

13.5

16

10”

12”

4”
6”

8”

125

196

238

2.0  / 2.5
2.0 / 2.5

2.0 / 2.5

14.50

21.20

14.60

16

15

14

16
16

16

8.34

8.34

8.34

202 / 304
202 / 304

202 / 304

MOZ - 2575

MOZ - 2576

MOZ - 2577

L

Description : Stainless Steel Stay Arm

Thickness (mm)
Stack

Height(mm) Grade

L
(mm)

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

C
(mm)

L

C

A

C
B

Product Code



Single X Parallel Stay 18" 
                     Code - MOZ 2678

Double XX Parallel Stay 24" 
Code - MOZ 2679

PARALLEL STAY 

CYLINDER SERIES 
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83

90

MOZ - 2680

MOZ - 2681

Product Code Size(mm)

60

83

MOZ - 2682

MOZ - 2683

90MOZ - 2684

Product Code Size(mm)

Cylinder With Knob
 

Cylinder Both Side Key 

Half Cylinder Key 
Cylinder Cover 

83MOZ - 2686

Product Code Size(mm)83MOZ - 2685

Product Code Size(mm)



MOSQUITO MESH 
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3*100

4*100

MOZ - 2787

MOZ - 2788

5*100MOZ - 2789

Product Code Size ( SQFT )

Fiber Mesh

Teflon Paper 

FITTING ACCESSORIES 

3.9 x 16

3.9 x 19

MOZ - 2791

MOZ - 2792

3.9 x 25MOZ - 2793

3.9 x 35MOZ - 2794

3.9 x 40MOZ - 2795

Product Code Size ( mm)

PVC Screws

8 x 80

8 x 100

MOZ - 2797

MOZ - 2798

Product Size Size ( mm )

Fasteners

0.5 * 1MOZ - 2790

Product Code Size ( SQFT )

3.9 x 75MOZ - 2796
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3.9 x 13

3.9 x 16

MOZ - 2899

MOZ - 28100

3.9 x 19MOZ - 28101

3.9 x 25MOZ - 28102

3.9 x 32MOZ - 28103

Product Code Size ( mm )

3.9 x 38MOZ - 28104

Standard

Standard

MOZ - 28105

1.5mm

MOZ - 28106

2mm

MOZ - 28107

3mm

MOZ - 28108

Product Code

MOZ - 28111

MOZ - 28112

MOZ - 28113

MOZ - 28114

MOZ - 28115

MOZ - 28116

Product Code

Size ( mm )Type

Self Drilling Screws

Gasket

Wool Pile / Weather Strip

Aluminium Track

5mm

Star

“O”

“E”

“E”

“E”

“E”

MOZ - 28109

MOZ - 28110

4.8 x 6

5.8 x 5 , 5.8 x 6

6.8 x 5 , 6.8 x 6

7.8 x 5

Product Size ( mm )

Hollow

Solid

5mtr

5mtr

Product Code Length Name
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Casement Window Striker
Code - MOZ 29117

Casement Door Striker
Code - MOZ 29118

Casement Window Striker
Code - MOZ 29119

Sliding Striker
Code - MOZ 29120

 Adjustable Touch Lock
 Keep 
 Code - MOZ 29121

Touch Lock Keep
Code - MOZ 29122

Keep For French Door
Code - MOZ 29123

KEEPS SERIES 

PLASTIC SERIES 

Fastener Cap 
Code - MOZ 29124

Sash Stopper
Code - MOZ 29125

Buffer Stopper  
Code - MOZ 29126

Drainage Cap
Code - MOZ 29127

Limit Bridge
Code - MOZ 29128

Sliding Stopper  
Code - MOZ 29129
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Glass Packer 
Code - MOZ 30130

Profile Packer 
Code - MOZ 30131

Casement L Patti
Code - MOZ 30132

Anti lift L Type
Code - MOZ 30133

Sliding L Patti
Code - MOZ 30134

Lifting Block
Code - MOZ 30135

Glass Holder Cap
Code - MOZ 30137

Nylon Hammer/ Malet
Code - MOZ 30138

Glass Padel 
Code - MOZ 30136

Silicon Gun, Premium
Code - MOZ 30140

Mesh Fixing Tool
Code - MOZ 30141Door Seal With Rubber

Code - MOZ 30139

Silicon
Code - MOZ 30142

All the information provided in the catalogue is subject to change without any prior notice. 
Wherever products are shown they are indicative and might vary the actual products.

DISCLAMER

Thickness
1.5mm , 3mm

5mm

Thickness
1.5mm , 3mm

5mm



MOZART IMPEX PVT. LTD

 

uPVC Windows & Doors Hardware

Authorised Partner :-

WAREHOUSE - 908, Rithala Industrial Area Delhi - 110085
SHOWROOM - Office No, 227  2nd Floor Ring Road Mall 
                        Sector -3  Rohini Delhi - 110085


